
GP ABQM

# COMPETIDOR 1ª ET. 2ª ET. 3ª ET. 4ª ET. TOTAL
1ºL JUAN LUIZ DE CHICO 35 50 0 0 85
2ºL CAROLINE ESCOMPARIM RUGOLO 38 45 0 0 83
3ºL PAULO RICARDO DE OLIVEIRA 32 35 0 0 67
4ºL RODRIGO FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA 30 30 0 0 60
5ºL FELIPE DE MORAIS 50 0 0 0 50
6ºL EDSON CARLOS DA ROSA SANTOS 45 0 0 0 45
7ºL SIDNEI PEREIRA DA SILVA JUNIOR 41 0 0 0 41
8ºL ROGERIO ROMUALDO COELHO CIRIACO 0 41 0 0 41
9ºL ANDERSON CARREIRA 0 38 0 0 38

10ºL WELLINGTON DA SILVA SILVESTRE DA CRUZ 0 32 0 0 32
11ºL FELIPE STRAUTMANN SIMOES 28 0 0 0 28
12ºL RAFAEL SANCHES NEVES 0 28 0 0 28
13ºL KEILA SUELEN APARECIDA DE MENDONCA 26 0 0 0 26
14ºL BRUNA TEDESCO CORTELINI 0 26 0 0 26
15ºL RAFAEL ALEXANDRE BRAIMIS FIORAVANTI 24 0 0 0 24
16ºL PAULO CESAR SIMOES 0 24 0 0 24
17ºL OTAVIO AUGUSTO PEREIRA 22 0 0 0 22
18ºL PATRICK DE CASTRO JOSE 0 22 0 0 22
19ºL RONILDO MARTINS DE MORAIS FILHO 20 0 0 0 20
20ºL MIGUEL AUGUSTO NOGUEIRA MOLLO FILHO 0 20 0 0 20
21ºL WILLY CERIMELI MEDEIROS 18 0 0 0 18
22ºL MARIA LAURA STEINER GANDINI 0 18 0 0 18
23ºL EDUARDO GARCIA PINTOR 16 0 0 0 16
24ºL GABRIEL MONZINHO OLIVEIRA 0 16 0 0 16
25ºL EDUARDO VIEIRA CAMARGO 0 14 0 0 14
26ºL VITOR TEIXEIRA DOS SANTOS 0 12 0 0 12
27ºL JULIO CESAR VIEIRA DE BARROS 0 10 0 0 10
28ºL MAURICIO EDUARDO DE OLIVEIRA BARTELZ 0 8 0 0 8
29ºL MICHAEL HENRIQUE ARAUJO DA SILVA 0 6 0 0 6
30ºL LOUISE ESCOMPARIM RUGOLO 0 4 0 0 4
31ºL LETICIA FERREIRA DUARTE DO VALLE 1 0 0 0 1
32ºL ELI MARQUES DE ALMEIDA SILVA 0 1 0 0 1
33ºL 0 0 0 0 0



POTRO DO FUTURO

# COMPETIDOR ANIMAL 1ª ET. 2ª ET. 3ª ET. 4ª ET. TOTAL
1ºL ADEMIR PEREIRA DA SILVA   ST TALISSA 28 50 0 0 78
2ºL EDSON CARLOS DA ROSA SANTOS   CASHANOVA SEIS HWJ 50 0 0 0 50
3ºL KEILA SUELEN APARECIDA DE MENDONCA CASINO ZORRERO OFV 45 0 0 0 45
4ºL EDSON CARLOS DA ROSA SANTOS   HRA HOLLYDAY SEIS 0 45 0 0 45
5ºL FELIPE DE MORAIS PEROLA BUG HF1 41 0 0 0 41
6ºL ADEMIR PEREIRA DA SILVA ST ATENNA 3 38 0 0 41
7ºL ANDERSON CARREIRA   OUTTA SIGHT ZZ 0 41 0 0 41
8ºL WILLY CERIMELI MEDEIROS   3P MS APOLLO SHADY 38 0 0 0 38
9ºL ADEMIR PEREIRA DA SILVA   HAILEY SEIS 3DM 32 6 0 0 38

10ºL SIDNEI PEREIRA DA SILVA JUNIOR   RETURN QUEEN DBB 35 0 0 0 35
11ºL LUIZ ROBERTO SANTANA JUNIOR PEROLA STORM 0 35 0 0 35
12ºL LOUISE ESCOMPARIM RUGOLO   NEW SNOW STONES HR 0 32 0 0 32
13ºL EDGARD ROGERIO RIBEIRO MADISSON RED HNSA 30 0 0 0 30
14ºL ELI MARQUES DE ALMEIDA SILVA   3P JULINHO TA FAME 0 30 0 0 30
15ºL LUIZ ROBERTO SANTANA JUNIOR LUA BLANCA FOOL HWJ 0 28 0 0 28
16ºL RODRIGO FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA   NEW YORK VICTORY 3DM 26 0 0 0 26
17ºL JOAO VITOR LIMA DA SILVA MARTINI FAME HNSA 0 26 0 0 26
18ºL JUAN LUIZ DE CHICO ODIN TRES FORTUNE SK 3 22 0 0 25
19ºL WILLY CERIMELI MEDEIROS HANNA FAMOUS 3DM 24 0 0 0 24
20ºL MIGUEL AUGUSTO NOGUEIRA MOLLO FILHO PANTHER RED FAME WJT 0 24 0 0 24
21ºL RODRIGO FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA NOS TRINKS SEIS 22 0 0 0 22
22ºL JUAN LUIZ DE CHICO   CRONOS BY CORONA N3 20 0 0 0 20
23ºL ANDRE GUILHERME MARCON MORGANTI HARD BEE DEE HM77 0 20 0 0 20
24ºL JUAN LUIZ DE CHICO HOONEY FLY N3 18 0 0 0 18
25ºL LUIZ ROBERTO SANTANA JUNIOR PERFECTION SLICK 0 18 0 0 18
26ºL SIDNEI PEREIRA DA SILVA JUNIOR   MACADAMIA FISH 16 0 0 0 16
27ºL ANDERSON CARREIRA   ONE INA MILLION ZZ 0 16 0 0 16
28ºL CAROLINE ESCOMPARIM RUGOLO   NIDORINA BLUE HR 3 12 0 0 15
29ºL SIDNEI PEREIRA DA SILVA JUNIOR MUNIQUE FAME 14 0 0 0 14
30ºL ROGERIO ROMUALDO COELHO CIRIACO NAPOLEAO MOOSE YR 0 14 0 0 14
31ºL WILLIAN EVANGELISTA BERNARDO AIM ZORRERO FAME 12 0 0 0 12
32ºL BRUNA TEDESCO CORTELINI DAMA DA NOITE SO 8 3 0 0 11
33ºL DANILO ANTONIO FORNAZIERI MASSERANI GLOWING MOOSE 10 0 0 0 10
34ºL MIGUEL AUGUSTO NOGUEIRA MOLLO FILHO PRECIOSA SLICK WJT 0 10 0 0 10
35ºL JULIANO SANTOS AGNELO   ECLIPSE TRES ERP 6 3 0 0 9
36ºL ANDERSON CARREIRA   OFFSHORE SECRET ZZ 0 8 0 0 8
37ºL CAROLINE ESCOMPARIM RUGOLO   NIDORAN BLUE HR 3 3 0 0 6
38ºL JUAN LUIZ DE CHICO THE SILVER ROXO N3 3 3 0 0 6
39ºL VITOR TEIXEIRA DOS SANTOS NASH FAME DESIGN HR 3 3 0 0 6
40ºL SIDNEI PEREIRA DA SILVA JUNIOR GUYS SEIS 3 3 0 0 6
41ºL JULIANO SANTOS AGNELO FAME TO FLING BPC 3 3 0 0 6
42ºL KEILA SUELEN APARECIDA DE MENDONCA WINGS 3 6 4 0 0 0 4
43ºL CAROLINE ESCOMPARIM RUGOLO SUGABOY DASH 1 3 0 0 4
44ºL EDSON CARLOS DA ROSA SANTOS RAFIKI DESIGNER HFSC 0 4 0 0 4
45ºL FELIPE STRAUTMANN SIMOES   FLING EASY FIESTA 3 0 0 0 3
46ºL RAFAEL ALEXANDRE BRAIMIS FIORAVANTI NINA CREEK FAME HR 3 0 0 0 3
47ºL RODRIGO FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA VICTORY FOOL 4M 3 0 0 0 3
48ºL RONILDO MARTINS DE MORAIS FILHO WARRIOR FIESTA 3 0 0 0 3
49ºL EDGARD ROGERIO RIBEIRO 3P FAMOUS SIXTEEN 3 0 0 0 3
50ºL EDUARDO GARCIA PINTOR MAJU RED AGAE 3 0 0 0 3



CAVALO INICIANTE

# COMPETIDOR ANIMAL 1ª ET. 2ª ET. 3ª ET. 4ª ET. TOTAL
1ºL JOSE TARCISIO ARAUJO NUNES B2B BULGARI FAME 50 41 0 0 91
2ºL RUBENS DANIEL CANDIDO DAKOTA RED MOOSE 35 38 0 0 73
3ºL JOSE TARCISIO ARAUJO NUNES UNICA FLY APOLLO RT 41 20 0 0 61
4ºL RUBENS DANIEL CANDIDO LINO 3 6 HRZ 38 22 0 0 60
5ºL MARCUS VINICIUS DE PAULA LIMA JUNIOR BRAZITA FLING 3N 0 50 0 0 50
6ºL LUIZ CARLOS PIRES DE OLIVEIRA 3P HES ON FIRE 45 0 0 0 45
7ºL RODRIGO FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA CALL ME GABY 3DM 0 45 0 0 45
8ºL FERNANDO COLOMBO DOS SANTOS ONLINE GIRL LEROY 0 35 0 0 35
9ºL RODRIGO FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA SKYFALL 3DM 0 32 0 0 32

10ºL MARCUS VINICIUS DE PAULA LIMA JUNIOR FAMA SEIS JGC 3N 0 30 0 0 30
11ºL GABRIEL MONZINHO OLIVEIRA DAKOTA MANS FAME 0 28 0 0 28
12ºL EDSON CARLOS DA ROSA SANTOS BURN ZORRERO 0 26 0 0 26
13ºL FERNANDO COLOMBO DOS SANTOS RAPIDASH 3DM 0 24 0 0 24
14ºL GABRIEL MONZINHO OLIVEIRA DOM VIC TA FAME 0 18 0 0 18
15ºL SIDNEI PEREIRA DA SILVA JUNIOR EURUS APOLLO 0 16 0 0 16
16ºL FERNANDO COLOMBO DOS SANTOS DASLU FAME 0 14 0 0 14
17ºL 0 0 0 0 0



ABERTA SR.

# COMPETIDOR 1ª ET. 2ª ET. 3ª ET. 4ª ET. TOTAL
1ºL EDSON CARLOS DA ROSA SANTOS 50 45 0 0 95
2ºL SIDNEI PEREIRA DA SILVA JUNIOR 41 50 0 0 91
3ºL RODRIGO FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA 45 38 0 0 83
4ºL CAROLINE ESCOMPARIM RUGOLO 35 32 0 0 67
5ºL JUAN LUIZ DE CHICO 26 24 0 0 50
6ºL PAULO RICARDO DE OLIVEIRA 14 28 0 0 42
7ºL EDGARD ROGERIO RIBEIRO 38 3 0 0 41
8ºL RAFAEL SANCHES NEVES 0 41 0 0 41
9ºL JOSE TARCISIO ARAUJO NUNES 16 20 0 0 36

10ºL LOUISE ESCOMPARIM RUGOLO 32 3 0 0 35
11ºL LUIZ ROBERTO SANTANA JUNIOR 0 35 0 0 35
12ºL RAFAEL ALEXANDRE BRAIMIS FIORAVANTI 30 0 0 0 30
13ºL WELLINGTON DA SILVA SILVESTRE DA CRUZ 0 30 0 0 30
14ºL RONILDO MARTINS DE MORAIS FILHO 28 0 0 0 28
15ºL BRUNA TEDESCO CORTELINI 24 3 0 0 27
16ºL ROGERIO ROMUALDO COELHO CIRIACO 0 26 0 0 26
17ºL JULIANA FRANCO PASSARINI 8 16 0 0 24
18ºL KEILA SUELEN APARECIDA DE MENDONCA 22 0 0 0 22
19ºL MIGUEL AUGUSTO NOGUEIRA MOLLO FILHO 0 22 0 0 22
20ºL FELIPE DE MORAIS 20 0 0 0 20
21ºL EZEQUIEL PEREIRA 18 0 0 0 18
22ºL ANDERSON CARREIRA 0 18 0 0 18
23ºL GABRIEL MONZINHO OLIVEIRA 0 14 0 0 14
24ºL WILLY CERIMELI MEDEIROS 12 0 0 0 12
25ºL MARCOS ANTONIO BUENO 0 12 0 0 12
26ºL KELLY CAROLINE PEREIRA DA SILVA 10 0 0 0 10
27ºL CARLOS ALBERTO ALVES DE OLIVEIRA 0 10 0 0 10
28ºL CLAUDIO PEREIRA DA SILVA JUNIOR 0 8 0 0 8
29ºL FELIPE STRAUTMANN SIMOES 6 0 0 0 6
30ºL GABRIEL OLIVEIRA BASTOS 3 3 0 0 6
31ºL PAULO CESAR SIMOES 0 6 0 0 6
32ºL LUAN ALVES DOS SANTOS 4 0 0 0 4
33ºL VITOR TEIXEIRA DOS SANTOS 0 4 0 0 4
34ºL OTAVIO AUGUSTO PEREIRA 3 0 0 0 3
35ºL PATRICK DE CASTRO JOSE 0 3 0 0 3
36ºL MARCUS VINICIUS DE PAULA LIMA JUNIOR 0 3 0 0 3
37ºL MARIANA JUBRAN 0 3 0 0 3
38ºL RAFAELA FENLEY FORTUNATO 0 3 0 0 3
39ºL EDUARDO VIEIRA CAMARGO 0 3 0 0 3
40ºL ADALBERTO DA SILVA DEZIDERIO 0 3 0 0 3
41ºL ELI MARQUES DE ALMEIDA SILVA 0 3 0 0 3
42ºL RODOLFO ZUCCHETTI SIMONETTO 0 3 0 0 3
43ºL ANDRE GUILHERME MARCON MORGANTI 1 0 0 0 1
44ºL GABRIEL FERNANDES 0 1 0 0 1
45ºL 0 0 0 0 0



ABERTA JR.

# COMPETIDOR 1ª ET. 2ª ET. 3ª ET. 4ª ET. TOTAL
1ºL EDSON CARLOS DA ROSA SANTOS 45 50 0 0 95
2ºL SIDNEI PEREIRA DA SILVA JUNIOR 50 41 0 0 91
3ºL GABRIEL OLIVEIRA BASTOS 38 38 0 0 76
4ºL JUAN LUIZ DE CHICO 41 24 0 0 65
5ºL EDGARD ROGERIO RIBEIRO 35 20 0 0 55
6ºL CAROLINE ESCOMPARIM RUGOLO 18 35 0 0 53
7ºL ANDRE GUILHERME MARCON MORGANTI 20 32 0 0 52
8ºL RODRIGO FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA 32 16 0 0 48
9ºL CLAUDIO PEREIRA DA SILVA JUNIOR 0 45 0 0 45

10ºL VITOR TEIXEIRA DOS SANTOS 14 18 0 0 32
11ºL KEILA SUELEN APARECIDA DE MENDONCA 30 0 0 0 30
12ºL ANDERSON CARREIRA 0 30 0 0 30
13ºL WILLY CERIMELI MEDEIROS 28 0 0 0 28
14ºL ROGERIO ROMUALDO COELHO CIRIACO 0 28 0 0 28
15ºL WILLIAN EVANGELISTA BERNARDO 26 0 0 0 26
16ºL MIGUEL AUGUSTO NOGUEIRA MOLLO FILHO 0 26 0 0 26
17ºL LETICIA FERREIRA DUARTE DO VALLE 24 0 0 0 24
18ºL EZEQUIEL PEREIRA 22 0 0 0 22
19ºL WELLINGTON DA SILVA SILVESTRE DA CRUZ 0 22 0 0 22
20ºL FELIPE STRAUTMANN SIMOES 16 0 0 0 16
21ºL EDUARDO VIEIRA CAMARGO 0 14 0 0 14
22ºL CARLOS ALBERTO ALVES DE OLIVEIRA 0 12 0 0 12
23ºL RENAN GRUMAN SANTOS 0 10 0 0 10
24ºL RONILDO MARTINS DE MORAIS FILHO 1 0 0 0 1
25ºL LOUISE ESCOMPARIM RUGOLO 1 0 0 0 1
26ºL JULIO CESAR VIEIRA DE BARROS 0 1 0 0 1
27ºL RAFAEL SANCHES NEVES 0 1 0 0 1
28ºL 0 0 0 0 0



PRO LIGHT

# COMPETIDOR 1ª ET. 2ª ET. 3ª ET. 4ª ET. TOTAL
1ºL OTAVIO AUGUSTO PEREIRA 45 32 0 0 77
2ºL MICHAEL HENRIQUE ARAUJO DA SILVA 22 41 0 0 63
3ºL HUGO MATIAS LIMA DE OLIVEIRA 50 12 0 0 62
4ºL JULIANO SANTOS AGNELO 38 24 0 0 62
5ºL WILLIAN EVANGELISTA BERNARDO 41 18 0 0 59
6ºL MARCOS NEVES DE CARVALHO 28 22 0 0 50
7ºL LEONE C FERREIRA 0 50 0 0 50
8ºL WELLINGTON DA SILVA SILVESTRE DA CRUZ 0 45 0 0 45
9ºL EDUARDO VIEIRA CAMARGO 0 38 0 0 38

10ºL EDUARDO GARCIA PINTOR 35 0 0 0 35
11ºL WESLEY CRISTIAN DA SILVA 0 35 0 0 35
12ºL MAURICIO EDUARDO DE OLIVEIRA BARTELZ 26 8 0 0 34
13ºL JOSE LUIZ SOUSA DA COSTA 32 0 0 0 32
14ºL RICARDO FRANCISCO PEREIRA DOS SANTOS 30 0 0 0 30
15ºL ADALBERTO DA SILVA DEZIDERIO 24 6 0 0 30
16ºL RODOLFO ZUCCHETTI SIMONETTO 0 30 0 0 30
17ºL GABRIEL FERNANDES 0 28 0 0 28
18ºL PEDRO HENRIQUE FORTUNATO ALVES 0 26 0 0 26
19ºL FABIO AUGUSTO GIL TERRASSAN 20 0 0 0 20
20ºL AIRTON WANDER DE SOUZA JUNIOR 0 20 0 0 20
21ºL ANDERSON JOSE PRECIOSO 0 16 0 0 16
22ºL GILSONEIDE GUEDES DE ALMEIDA 0 14 0 0 14
23ºL JOAO VITOR LIMA DA SILVA 0 10 0 0 10
24ºL RUBENS DANIEL CANDIDO 0 4 0 0 4
25ºL DENIS RAFAEL BATISTA 0 3 0 0 3
26ºL 0 0 0 0 0



ABERTA CASTRADO

# COMPETIDOR 1ª ET. 2ª ET. 3ª ET. 4ª ET. TOTAL
1ºL SIDNEI PEREIRA DA SILVA JUNIOR 50 50 0 0 100
2ºL JUAN LUIZ DE CHICO 45 28 0 0 73
3ºL LOUISE ESCOMPARIM RUGOLO 24 41 0 0 65
4ºL JULIANA FRANCO PASSARINI 28 35 0 0 63
5ºL BRUNA TEDESCO CORTELINI 38 24 0 0 62
6ºL EDGARD ROGERIO RIBEIRO 41 20 0 0 61
7ºL MARCOS ANTONIO BUENO 22 32 0 0 54
8ºL VITOR TEIXEIRA DOS SANTOS 26 26 0 0 52
9ºL ISADORA CAVALI 30 18 0 0 48

10ºL MIGUEL AUGUSTO NOGUEIRA MOLLO FILHO 0 45 0 0 45
11ºL MICHAEL HENRIQUE ARAUJO DA SILVA 0 38 0 0 38
12ºL BRUNO BARTNICZUK POSSATTO 35 0 0 0 35
13ºL ERISON KLEBER MONTEIRO DE SIQUEIRA 32 0 0 0 32
14ºL WILLIAN EVANGELISTA BERNARDO 1 30 0 0 31
15ºL MARIANA JUBRAN 0 22 0 0 22
16ºL RONILDO MARTINS DE MORAIS FILHO 20 0 0 0 20
17ºL RUBENS DANIEL CANDIDO 0 16 0 0 16
18ºL FELIPE DE MORAIS 1 0 0 0 1
19ºL 0 0 0 0 0



AMADOR MASTER

# COMPETIDOR 1ª ET. 2ª ET. 3ª ET. 4ª ET. TOTAL
1ºL CELSO RICARDO NEVES MENDES 41 45 0 0 86
2ºL MONIQUE RODRIGUES PINO 45 38 0 0 83
3ºL LUDMILA MARTINS SANTIAGO 24 50 0 0 74
4ºL VALDIR ALBINO DE FIGUEIREDO 32 41 0 0 73
5ºL MARTHA HELENA ARCURI DE ALMEIDA MENDES 30 30 0 0 60
6ºL CAMILLA MARLEN DE GEUS 50 0 0 0 50
7ºL JULIANA DAHER BAZZO 35 12 0 0 47
8ºL FERNANDA DE ANDRADE 38 0 0 0 38
9ºL CAIO TREVISAN AIDAR 0 35 0 0 35

10ºL ROBERTA AMARAL SANTOS MORBACH PACHECO E SILVA 0 32 0 0 32
11ºL CAROLINE JACOMELLI 28 0 0 0 28
12ºL FERNANDO PIRES DE MORAIS 0 28 0 0 28
13ºL JOSE SINTRA SANTANA 26 0 0 0 26
14ºL ANA MARIA FELIX DA SILVA PEREIRA 0 26 0 0 26
15ºL VALTER JOSE DIAS PEREIRA 0 24 0 0 24
16ºL MARIA CRISTINA COCHRANE DE BARROS 22 0 0 0 22
17ºL TULLIO VICENTINI PAULINO 0 22 0 0 22
18ºL FERNANDA ALEIXO 20 0 0 0 20
19ºL MICHELE CRISTIANE BUENO LORENC 0 20 0 0 20
20ºL CAROLINA SANTAMARIA E SILVA 18 0 0 0 18
21ºL THIAGO NICOLIN DA SILVA 0 18 0 0 18
22ºL NIVEA MARIA RIBEIRO 16 0 0 0 16
23ºL AUREO ANTONIO FIORITA 0 16 0 0 16
24ºL ESTELA PEREZ 14 0 0 0 14
25ºL EVERTON SOBREIRO DE OLIVEIRA 0 14 0 0 14
26ºL ANA FLAVIA NAVILLI PEREIRA 0 10 0 0 10
27ºL WILLIAN NAVES DE OLIVEIRA 0 8 0 0 8
28ºL RONY CYRULIN 1 6 0 0 7
29ºL SILVIA MARIA RIBEIRO OYAMA 0 4 0 0 4
30ºL LUCIANO TARO ICHIHASHI 0 3 0 0 3
31ºL DANILO ELIAS RAHAL 1 1 0 0 2



KIDS

# COMPETIDOR 1ª ET. 2ª ET. 3ª ET. 4ª ET. TOTAL
1ºL MANUELLA BARBOSA DOS SANTOS 50 50 0 0 100
2ºL VALENTINA PAVAN 45 45 0 0 90
3ºL MARIA HELENA SIQUEIRA B. COSTA 35 38 0 0 73
4ºL JULIA MARCELE ROSA SILVA 41 0 0 0 41
5ºL GABRIEL GONCALVES DA SILVA 0 41 0 0 41
6ºL MARIA PAULA LEITE VIEIRA 38 0 0 0 38
7ºL ALEXA COLETO ALTERIO 0 35 0 0 35
8ºL ELISA DEMARCHI VALERO 32 0 0 0 32
9ºL GABRIEL MARQUES DA SILVA 0 32 0 0 32

10ºL LARA RIBEIRO VALENCIO 30 0 0 0 30
11ºL JOAO LUIZ MARQUES DA SILVA 0 30 0 0 30
12ºL JOAO MARQUES DA SILVA 28 0 0 0 28
13ºL GUSTAVO FERREIRA CAMPOS 26 0 0 0 26
14ºL 0 0 0 0 0



JOVEM A

# COMPETIDOR 1ª ET. 2ª ET. 3ª ET. 4ª ET. TOTAL
1ºL PIETRA LIMA DE ALMEIDA 50 45 0 0 95
2ºL LUIZA PAGLIATO 41 50 0 0 91
3ºL MANUELLA FRANCO SCAVONE 45 35 0 0 80
4ºL MARIA EDUARDA N DE ALMEIDA 38 41 0 0 79
5ºL THIAGO GONCALVES DA SILVA 0 38 0 0 38
6ºL HENRIQUE DOMINGUES EGLI 35 0 0 0 35
7ºL SOPHIA GROSSL TURELLI 32 0 0 0 32
8ºL ERIKA NICOLIN DA SILVA ROSA 0 32 0 0 32
9ºL MARIA EDUARDA FONSECA DE ALBUQUERQUE 30 0 0 0 30

10ºL ELISA MARTINS MACHADO 0 30 0 0 30
11ºL ELISA DEMARCHI VALERO 28 0 0 0 28
12ºL PIETRO DE ALMEIDA BASTOS MELO 0 28 0 0 28
13ºL LAURA MARIA TAKEYASU OLIVEIRA 26 0 0 0 26
14ºL ANA TERESA BISSACOT PAULINO 0 26 0 0 26
15ºL LORENA DE SIQUEIRA BATISTA 0 24 0 0 24
16ºL DAVI CAETANO 0 22 0 0 22
17ºL 0 0 0 0 0



AMADOR PRINCIPIANTE

# COMPETIDOR 1ª ET. 2ª ET. 3ª ET. 4ª ET. TOTAL
1ºL LIVIA DAVID MONTEIRO 50 50 0 0 100
2ºL CESAR CLAYTON VENANCIO DE MELO 32 45 0 0 77
3ºL ISABELA CARVALHO SIMOES 41 35 0 0 76
4ºL GUILHERME COELHO SOARES 45 18 0 0 63
5ºL MARIA BERTONI 14 41 0 0 55
6ºL CAIO CESAR TADDEO NASTRI 24 16 0 0 40
7ºL FERNANDA ALEIXO 38 0 0 0 38
8ºL ISABELLA TOMAZIN BOAVENTURA 0 38 0 0 38
9ºL MARTHA HELENA ARCURI DE ALMEIDA MENDES 12 24 0 0 36

10ºL CAROLINE JACOMELLI 35 0 0 0 35
11ºL MAYARA ALESSANDRA FERREIRA 0 32 0 0 32
12ºL VICTOR HUGO TADDEO NASTRI 30 0 0 0 30
13ºL EDUARDO TOLEDO RATTO 0 30 0 0 30
14ºL ANNE CAROLINE PATTO 28 0 0 0 28
15ºL NICOLI RAMOS 0 28 0 0 28
16ºL ANNA LUIZA TAUHYL DE CAMPOS 26 0 0 0 26
17ºL MATHEUS SIQUEIRA DE BARROS 22 4 0 0 26
18ºL JULIA NAVILLI PEREIRA 0 26 0 0 26
19ºL WILLIAN NAVES DE OLIVEIRA 0 22 0 0 22
20ºL ANA CAROLINA PEREIRA DE CAMARGO 20 0 0 0 20
21ºL MARIA JOAO BALSALOBRE KINCEY 0 20 0 0 20
22ºL GABRIELA MOLEIRO 18 0 0 0 18
23ºL CAROLINE DE ALMEIDA BASTOS MELO 10 8 0 0 18
24ºL MARIA CRISTINA COCHRANE DE BARROS 16 0 0 0 16
25ºL ANA FLAVIA NAVILLI PEREIRA 0 14 0 0 14
26ºL ANA CAROLINA MONTEIRO 0 12 0 0 12
27ºL MAGALI PEREIRA DIAS 0 10 0 0 10
28ºL ANA CAROLINA LUZ MARTINIANO DE OLIVEIRA 8 0 0 0 8
29ºL CAROLINA SANTAMARIA E SILVA 6 0 0 0 6
30ºL MARCOS PAULO TAMBOLINI 0 6 0 0 6
31ºL LUMA DE MELLO BURINI 1 3 0 0 4
32ºL PHILIPE WEBER 0 3 0 0 3
33ºL GIOVANNA GIACOBBE RINO 0 3 0 0 3
34ºL ANIBAL GERALDO ASSIS JR 0 3 3
35ºL EVERTON SOBREIRO DE OLIVEIRA 0 1 1
36ºL FERNANDO FERRARI DA MOTTA 0 1 1
37ºL PAULO VICTOR ESTEVES ARMANI 0 1 1
38ºL LEANDRO COSMAN TOMACHEVSKI 0 1 1



JOVEM B

# COMPETIDOR 1ª ET. 2ª ET. 3ª ET. 4ª ET. TOTAL
1ºL LUIZ FILIPE TANZI TERRASSAN 45 41 0 0 86
2ºL ANTONELA DAHER BAZZO 26 50 0 0 76
3ºL ISABELLA POLOZZI 41 28 0 0 69
4ºL MANUELLA LACERDA 32 35 0 0 67
5ºL LAWREEN NOREEN REBELLATO 30 32 0 0 62
6ºL SARA VITORIA A CAMARGO 38 22 0 0 60
7ºL EMYLIA GABRIELA DA SILVA 50 4 0 0 54
8ºL GABRIEL BERTAGNOLI SIMOES 0 45 0 0 45
9ºL ANA JULIA FELIPE 0 38 0 0 38

10ºL RAFAEL BIASINI ALBERICO 35 0 0 0 35
11ºL BIANCA DE OLIVEIRA 0 30 0 0 30
12ºL MARIA EDUARDA GUEDES 28 0 0 0 28
13ºL ERICA OLIVEIRA MEDEIROS 0 26 0 0 26
14ºL LAURA PASCOWITCH MOREIRA 24 0 0 0 24
15ºL SOPHIA NAVILLI PEREIRA 0 24 0 0 24
16ºL MARIA VITORIA PEDROSO 22 0 0 0 22
17ºL PAULA CRISTINA MARTINS PLENS 20 0 0 0 20
18ºL HELENA PINHEIRO TROVAO 0 20 0 0 20
19ºL VALENTINA DAVO VALENCA 0 18 0 0 18
20ºL JULIA FERNANDES DE NARDI 0 16 0 0 16
21ºL MARIANA MARTINS BORGES 0 14 0 0 14
22ºL PIETRA FERREIRA CERVERA 0 12 0 0 12
23ºL PEDRO VITORINO MARTINS 0 10 0 0 10
24ºL MIGUEL NICOLIN DA SILVA ROSA 0 8 0 0 8
25ºL NATALIA RIBEIRO FREIRE DE ALMEIDA 0 6 0 0 6
26ºL RENATHA DALMAS DE GODOY 0 3 0 0 3
27ºL MARIA EDUARDA SIMOES GODOY 0 3 0 0 3
28ºL GIOVANNA SACAMONE SAVINI 0 3 0 0 3
29ºL RAISSA CORDIOLI 0 3 3



AMADOR

# COMPETIDOR 1ª ET. 2ª ET. 3ª ET. 4ª ET. TOTAL
1ºL CAROLINE ESCOMPARIM RUGOLO 50 45 0 0 95
2ºL LETICIA FREZZARIN FAE DE VASCONCELLOS 30 50 0 0 80
3ºL ISADORA CAVALI 35 30 0 0 65
4ºL LOUISE ESCOMPARIM RUGOLO 12 38 0 0 50
5ºL MIGUEL DIAS DA SILVA NETO 45 0 0 0 45
6ºL NADIESDA MENEGATTI COUTINHO 22 22 0 0 44
7ºL VALENTINA DE GEUS CARVALHO 41 0 0 0 41
8ºL CAMILA TAVARES FRIZO 0 41 0 0 41
9ºL GABRIELA DAVID MIANTE 38 0 0 0 38

10ºL BRUNO BARTNICZUK POSSATTO 28 8 0 0 36
11ºL MARCELUS TADEU LEME VASCONCELOS 8 28 0 0 36
12ºL PAULO EDUARDO VILELLA DE CAMARGO PADOVANI 0 35 0 0 35
13ºL RAFAEL ALEXANDRE BRAIMIS FIORAVANTI 32 0 0 0 32
14ºL GABRIELLA LIUTI ROZA 6 26 0 0 32
15ºL MARIANA JUBRAN 0 32 0 0 32
16ºL FERNANDA IRINEU DE SOUZA VENTURA 26 0 0 0 26
17ºL PAULO RICARDO TAMIAO GARDENAL 24 0 0 0 24
18ºL ANA LUIZA MENDES PEREIRA 0 24 0 0 24
19ºL PEDRO TOLEDO RATTO 18 4 0 0 22
20ºL ISABELLE BOVI GAZANA 10 12 0 0 22
21ºL MARIA BERTONI 4 18 0 0 22
22ºL BRUNO MENDES FANTINEL 20 0 0 0 20
23ºL HUMBERTO BIONDI BRUNETTI 0 20 0 0 20
24ºL ISABELA CARVALHO SIMOES 16 0 0 0 16
25ºL MARCELA PINTO DE LIMA 0 16 0 0 16
26ºL ANA PAULA ACKEL PINTO MONTEIRO 14 0 0 0 14
27ºL CARINE CUDMORE GOWMAN 0 14 0 0 14
28ºL BEATRIZ LIMA LOPES ORA 0 10 0 0 10
29ºL VALTER JOSE DIAS PEREIRA 0 6 0 0 6
30ºL MARIA VICTORIA LUCHIARI PISONI ROMI ZANAGA 3 0 0 0 3
31ºL SAMUEL DA ROCHA BENFICA 0 1 0 0 1
32ºL 0 0 0 0 0



JOVEM A PRINCIPIANTE

# COMPETIDOR 1ª ET. 2ª ET. 3ª ET. 4ª ET. TOTAL
1ºL MANUELLA FRANCO SCAVONE 41 50 0 0 91
2ºL LUIZA PAGLIATO 45 45 0 0 90
3ºL MARIA EDUARDA N DE ALMEIDA 50 32 0 0 82
4ºL RAFAELA DAHER BAZZO 32 30 0 0 62
5ºL ANA JULIA LEOPOLDINO MORENO 30 28 0 0 58
6ºL PEDRO AUGUSTO RIBEIRO DE OLIVEIRA 28 18 0 0 46
7ºL ERIKA NICOLIN DA SILVA ROSA 0 41 0 0 41
8ºL MARIA EDUARDA FONSECA DE ALBUQUERQUE 38 0 0 0 38
9ºL LORENA DE SIQUEIRA BATISTA 0 38 0 0 38

10ºL HENRIQUE DOMINGUES EGLI 35 0 0 0 35
11ºL DAVI CAETANO 0 35 0 0 35
12ºL LAURA MARIA TAKEYASU OLIVEIRA 26 0 0 0 26
13ºL ANA TERESA BISSACOT PAULINO 0 26 0 0 26
14ºL ELISA MARTINS MACHADO 0 24 0 0 24
15ºL PIETRA LIMA DE ALMEIDA 1 22 0 0 23
16ºL VALENTINA BIAGGI PEIXOTO 0 20 0 0 20
17ºL MARIA ALICE TREVIZAM 0 16 0 0 16
18ºL MANUELLA VITORIA CHAGURI 1 14 0 0 15



AMADOR MASTER B

# COMPETIDOR 1ª ET. 2ª ET. 3ª ET. 4ª ET. TOTAL
1ºL VALDIR ALBINO DE FIGUEIREDO 45 45 0 0 90
2ºL DANILO ELIAS RAHAL 50 38 0 0 88
3ºL AUREO ANTONIO FIORITA 41 41 0 0 82
4ºL FERNANDO FERRARI DA MOTTA 0 50 0 0 50
5ºL MARIA CRISTINA COCHRANE DE BARROS 38 0 0 0 38
6ºL JOSE SINTRA SANTANA 35 0 0 0 35
7ºL RONY CYRULIN 32 0 0 0 32
8ºL 0 0 0 0 0



JOVEM B PRINCIPIANTE

# COMPETIDOR 1ª ET. 2ª ET. 3ª ET. 4ª ET. TOTAL
1ºL EMYLIA GABRIELA DA SILVA 50 45 0 0 95
2ºL MANUELLA LACERDA 41 32 0 0 73
3ºL LAVINIA PAVAN DA CONCEICAO 35 30 0 0 65
4ºL ERICA OLIVEIRA MEDEIROS 38 22 0 0 60
5ºL LAWREEN NOREEN REBELLATO 32 24 0 0 56
6ºL MELISSA FERNANDES IMPOSSINATO 30 20 0 0 50
7ºL ANA JULIA FELIPE 0 50 0 0 50
8ºL ANTONELA DAHER BAZZO 45 1 0 0 46
9ºL ISABELLA POLOZZI 20 26 0 0 46

10ºL MIGUEL NICOLIN DA SILVA ROSA 0 41 0 0 41
11ºL JULIA FERNANDES DE NARDI 0 38 0 0 38
12ºL PEDRO VITORINO MARTINS 0 35 0 0 35
13ºL JULIA DE OLIVEIRA JORGE 16 16 0 0 32
14ºL SARA VITORIA A CAMARGO 18 12 0 0 30
15ºL MARIA VITORIA PEDROSO 28 0 0 0 28
16ºL BIANCA DE OLIVEIRA 0 28 0 0 28
17ºL GUILHERME CESAR DA CRUZ 26 0 0 0 26
18ºL VERONICA MARCELA ROSA SILVA 24 0 0 0 24
19ºL PAULA CRISTINA MARTINS PLENS 22 0 0 0 22
20ºL MARIANA MARTINS BORGES 0 18 0 0 18
21ºL LAURA PASCOWITCH MOREIRA 14 0 0 0 14
22ºL ALICE SAMPAIO CIASCA 0 14 0 0 14
23ºL MIRELLA FERREIRA DE CAMPOS 12 0 0 0 12
24ºL MARIA EDUARDA GUEDES 10 0 0 0 10
25ºL PIETRA FERREIRA CERVERA 0 10 0 0 10
26ºL HELENA PINHEIRO TROVAO 0 8 0 0 8
27ºL GIOVANNA SALVIA COUTINHO 0 6 0 0 6
28ºL MARIA EDUARDA SIMOES GODOY 0 4 0 0 4
29ºL VALENTINA DAVO VALENCA 0 3 0 0 3
30ºL RAISSA CORDIOLI 0 3 0 0 3
31ºL PAOLA CAMARGO 0 3 0 0 3
32ºL SOPHIA NAVILLI PEREIRA 0 3 0 0 3
33ºL MARIAH FERREIRA DOMINGUES 0 3 0 0 3
34ºL GIOVANNA SACAMONE SAVINI 0 3 0 0 3



JOVEM C

# COMPETIDOR 1ª ET. 2ª ET. 3ª ET. 4ª ET. TOTAL
1ºL JOAO GABRIEL TANZI TERRASSAN 50 50 0 0 100
2ºL ANDRE GUILHERME MARCON MORGANTI 45 45 0 0 90
3ºL VINICIUS BOBATO DE OLIVEIRA 38 35 0 0 73
4ºL PIETRA PATELLI 28 41 0 0 69
5ºL CAROLINA NARDY 35 30 0 0 65
6ºL ISABELLA HENTZ VENDRAMIN 41 18 0 0 59
7ºL ARTURO LORENZO DE OLIVEIRA BURINI 22 32 0 0 54
8ºL GUILHERME TRABACHINI FABIANO 0 38 0 0 38
9ºL CLARA BERNARDELLI PEREIRA SERFIOTIS 32 0 0 0 32

10ºL LUCAS GARCIA VILAR 30 0 0 0 30
11ºL FERNANDA PATREZZI 0 28 0 0 28
12ºL YASMIN GABRIELLE MALUF ZOTIN PEQUENO 26 0 0 0 26
13ºL ALICE CORDIOLI BRUNELLO 0 26 0 0 26
14ºL SAMMANTHA MARGATO DE PAULA 24 0 0 0 24
15ºL MARIA ANITA MAGRINHO DE MEDEIROS 0 24 0 0 24
16ºL MARIA JULIA SOUZA DE LACERDA 0 22 0 0 22
17ºL ANDRE COSTA ZINSLY 20 0 0 0 20
18ºL FELIPE TARO ICHIHASHI 0 20 0 0 20
19ºL DAN CYRULIN 18 0 0 0 18
20ºL AMANDA B ABRAO 0 16 0 0 16
21ºL SARAH RODRIGUES DE PAULA 0 14 0 0 14
22ºL BEATRIZ ARAUJO DO AMARAL 0 1 0 0 1
23ºL 0 0 0 0 0



AMADOR MASCULINO

# COMPETIDOR 1ª ET. 2ª ET. 3ª ET. 4ª ET. TOTAL
1ºL PAULO RICARDO TAMIAO GARDENAL 45 50 0 0 95
2ºL MARCELUS TADEU LEME VASCONCELOS 38 41 0 0 79
3ºL BRUNO BARTNICZUK POSSATTO 32 45 0 0 77
4ºL CELSO RICARDO NEVES MENDES 28 35 0 0 63
5ºL RAFAEL ALEXANDRE BRAIMIS FIORAVANTI 50 0 0 0 50
6ºL CESAR CLAYTON VENANCIO DE MELO 41 0 0 0 41
7ºL PAULO VICTOR ESTEVES ARMANI 0 38 0 0 38
8ºL BRUNO MENDES FANTINEL 35 0 0 0 35
9ºL PAULO EDUARDO VILELLA DE CAMARGO PADOVANI 0 32 0 0 32

10ºL DANILO ELIAS RAHAL 30 0 0 0 30
11ºL HUMBERTO BIONDI BRUNETTI 0 30 0 0 30
12ºL EVERTON SOBREIRO DE OLIVEIRA 0 28 0 0 28
13ºL EDUARDO TOLEDO RATTO 0 1 0 0 1
14ºL 0 0 0 0 0



JOVEM C PRINCIPIANTE

# COMPETIDOR 1ª ET. 2ª ET. 3ª ET. 4ª ET. TOTAL
1ºL CAROLINA NARDY 50 41 0 0 91
2ºL SARAH RODRIGUES DE PAULA 45 35 0 0 80
3ºL ISABELLA HENTZ VENDRAMIN 35 45 0 0 80
4ºL RIAN CLESIO DE JESUS ROCHA 32 38 0 0 70
5ºL LUIZA DOS SANTOS DUARTE 41 28 0 0 69
6ºL JOSE ANTONIO DELL AQUA NETO 30 32 0 0 62
7ºL VITOR MACARIO MACEDO 38 20 0 0 58
8ºL YASMIN GABRIELLE MALUF ZOTIN PEQUENO 28 22 0 0 50
9ºL FERNANDA PATREZZI 0 50 0 0 50

10ºL WEDER MARTINS DA SILVA FERNANDES 26 14 0 0 40
11ºL LUCAS RIBEIRO DE OLIVEIRA 24 16 0 0 40
12ºL AMANDA APARECIDA DE QUEIROZ 0 30 0 0 30
13ºL MARIA ANITA MAGRINHO DE MEDEIROS 0 26 0 0 26
14ºL ANA LAURA LEITE MARTINS 0 24 0 0 24
15ºL ANDRE COSTA ZINSLY 22 0 0 0 22
16ºL BEATRIZ ARAUJO DO AMARAL 0 18 0 0 18
17ºL MARIA JULIA SOUZA DE LACERDA 0 12 0 0 12
18ºL GERALDO PIAZZI RIBEIRO NETO 0 10 0 0 10
19ºL PIETRA PATELLI 1 8 0 0 9
20ºL ALICE CORDIOLI BRUNELLO 0 6 0 0 6
21ºL AMANDA B ABRAO 0 4 0 0 4
22ºL LIVIA RONQUI DE ANDRADE 1 0 0 0 1
23ºL 0 0 0 0 0



AMADOR LIGHT

# COMPETIDOR 1ª ET. 2ª ET. 3ª ET. 4ª ET. TOTAL
1ºL LIVIA DAVID MONTEIRO 50 50 0 0 100
2ºL PEDRO TOLEDO RATTO 45 0 0 0 45
3ºL MARCELA PINTO DE LIMA 0 45 0 0 45
4ºL MARIA VICTORIA LUCHIARI PISONI ROMI ZANAGA 41 0 0 0 41
5ºL MARIA JOAO BALSALOBRE KINCEY 0 41 0 0 41
6ºL ANA CAROLINA LUZ MARTINIANO DE OLIVEIRA 38 0 0 0 38
7ºL ISABELA CARVALHO SIMOES 0 38 0 0 38
8ºL CAROLINE JACOMELLI 35 0 0 0 35
9ºL LARISSA ALCANTARA ANTONIASSI 0 35 0 0 35

10ºL BEN CYRULIN 32 0 0 0 32
11ºL MAGALI PEREIRA DIAS 0 32 0 0 32
12ºL FERNANDA DE ANDRADE 30 0 0 0 30
13ºL MARTHA HELENA ARCURI DE ALMEIDA MENDES 0 30 0 0 30
14ºL GABRIELA DAVID MIANTE 28 0 0 0 28
15ºL JULIA NAVILLI PEREIRA 0 28 0 0 28
16ºL ANA PAULA ACKEL PINTO MONTEIRO 26 0 0 0 26
17ºL ROBERTA AMARAL SANTOS MORBACH PACHECO E SILVA 0 26 0 0 26
18ºL FERNANDO PIRES DE MORAIS 0 24 0 0 24
19ºL BRUNA DE OLIVEIRA 0 22 0 0 22
20ºL MARCOS PAULO TAMBOLINI 0 20 0 0 20
21ºL ANA CAROLINA MONTEIRO 0 18 0 0 18
22ºL CAROLINE DE ALMEIDA BASTOS MELO 0 16 0 0 16
23ºL WILLIAN NAVES DE OLIVEIRA 0 14 0 0 14
24ºL CESAR CLAYTON VENANCIO DE MELO 0 12 0 0 12
25ºL LUCIANO TARO ICHIHASHI 0 1 0 0 1
26ºL GIOVANNA GIACOBBE RINO 0 1 0 0 1
27ºL LUMA DE MELLO BURINI 0 1 0 0 1
28ºL 0 0 0 0 0



FEMININO

# COMPETIDOR 1ª ET. 2ª ET. 3ª ET. 4ª ET. TOTAL
1ºL CAROLINE ESCOMPARIM RUGOLO 50 50 0 0 100
2ºL LETICIA FREZZARIN FAE DE VASCONCELLOS 45 45 0 0 90
3ºL ISADORA CAVALI 35 38 0 0 73
4ºL LOUISE ESCOMPARIM RUGOLO 38 32 0 0 70
5ºL LUDMILA MARTINS SANTIAGO 28 41 0 0 69
6ºL GABRIELA JUSTI OLIVEIRA 32 22 0 0 54
7ºL NADIESDA MENEGATTI COUTINHO 22 28 0 0 50
8ºL CAROLINE DE ALMEIDA BASTOS MELO 24 20 0 0 44
9ºL VALENTINA DE GEUS CARVALHO 41 0 0 0 41

10ºL CAMILA TAVARES FRIZO 0 35 0 0 35
11ºL ISABELLE BOVI GAZANA 20 12 0 0 32
12ºL CAMILLA MARLEN DE GEUS 30 0 0 0 30
13ºL ANA LUIZA MENDES PEREIRA 0 30 0 0 30
14ºL FERNANDA IRINEU DE SOUZA VENTURA 26 0 0 0 26
15ºL CARINE CUDMORE GOWMAN 0 26 0 0 26
16ºL MARCELA PINTO DE LIMA 0 24 0 0 24
17ºL LARISSA HELENA DE MENDONCA 0 18 0 0 18
18ºL BRUNA DE OLIVEIRA 0 16 0 0 16
19ºL LARISSA ALCANTARA ANTONIASSI 0 14 0 0 14
20ºL RAFAELA CRISTINA LATURRAGHE 0 10 0 0 10
21ºL 0 0 0 0 0



6 BALIZAS - ABERTA

# COMPETIDOR 1ª ET. 2ª ET. 3ª ET. 4ª ET. TOTAL
1ºL MIGUEL DIAS DA SILVA FILHO 0 50 0 0 50
2ºL VALDIR ALBINO DE FIGUEIREDO 0 45 0 0 45
3ºL SILVIA MARIA RIBEIRO OYAMA 0 41 0 0 41
4ºL 0 0 0 0 0
5ºL 0 0 0 0 0

6 BALIZAS - AMADOR

# COMPETIDOR 1ª ET. 2ª ET. 3ª ET. 4ª ET. TOTAL
1ºL VALDIR ALBINO DE FIGUEIREDO 50 45 0 0 95
2ºL EMERSON RODRIGUES DE CARVALHO 45 41 0 0 86
3ºL CAIO TREVISAN AIDAR 0 50 0 0 50
4ºL LIGIA MARTINS DE TOLEDO GRETO 41 0 0 0 41
5ºL SILVIA MARIA RIBEIRO OYAMA 0 38 0 0 38
6ºL 0 0 0 0 0

6 BALIZAS - JOVEM

# COMPETIDOR 1ª ET. 2ª ET. 3ª ET. 4ª ET. TOTAL
1ºL LAVINIA PAVAN DA CONCEICAO 50 0 0 0 50
2ºL YASMIN GABRIELLE MALUF ZOTIN PEQUENO 0 50 0 0 50
3ºL JULIA DE OLIVEIRA JORGE 45 0 0 0 45
4ºL VITOR MACARIO MACEDO 41 0 0 0 41
5ºL PAOLA CAMARGO 0 41 0 0 41
6ºL RENATHA DALMAS DE GODOY 0 38 0 0 38
7ºL LUCAS RIBEIRO DE OLIVEIRA 0 30 0 0 30
8ºL ANA JULIA LEOPOLDINO MORENO 1 0 0 0 1
9ºL MELISSA FERNANDES IMPOSSINATO 1 0 0 0 1

6 BALIZAS - KIDS

# COMPETIDOR 1ª ET. 2ª ET. 3ª ET. 4ª ET. TOTAL
1ºL MARIA HELENA SIQUEIRA B. COSTA 50 45 0 0 95
2ºL VALENTINA PAVAN 45 50 0 0 95
3ºL JULIA MARCELE ROSA SILVA 41 0 0 0 41


